Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2021 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
• Airflow settings for high and low ceiling applications
• Knock-out for outside-air intake
• Optional i-see SensorTM for air distribution and energy saving
• Auto fan speed mode

Wireless Remote Controller
kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller  MHK2
Wireless MA Receiver  PAR-FA32MA-W
Wireless MA Remote Controller  PAR-FL32MA-E
Wireless Receiver Kit  PAR-SL93B-E
Wireless Receiver Kit with i-See sensor™  PAR-SA92MW-E
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]  X87-721
Blue Diamond (MegaBlue Advanced) Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor  X87-835
Blue Diamond Sensor Extension Cable — 15 Ft.  C13-103
Disconnect Switch
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - Black  TAZ-MS303
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - White  TAZ-MS303W
Filter High Efficiency (MERV 8) Filter Element  PAC-SE81KF-E
Lineset
10’ x 3/8” x 10’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-10
100’ x 3/8” x 100’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-100
15’ x 3/8” x 15’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-15
30’ x 3/8” x 30’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-30
50’ x 3/8” x 50’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-50
65’ x 3/8” x 65’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-65
NOTES:
‡PAC-SF40RM-E (Unable to use with wireless remote controller)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2021 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
FORM# PCA-A24KA7.TH - 202102